GLO16
Translite, Gallery 16 Open Back, Low Voltage Metal Luminaire
Page 1 of 2
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. (Royal Philips).  All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
GLO16  05/13
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Ordering information
Fixture Size System Overall length† Optional lamping Metal finish Accessory holder
GLO - Gallery
Open Back
16 - MR16 lamp CA4 - Cable 4"
CA6 - Cable 6"
TR4 - Twin Rail 4"
TR6 - Twin Rail 6"
BTC - Basis Track
BTW - Basis Wall
          (max. 16")
LT - Liana
NS - No System
Connector*
Stem:
ST - Standard 5"
6" - 72" Specify Length
(in 6" increments)
(When ordering a non-
standard overall length, use
whole numbers only - no
fractional inches.)
27F
Philips EnduraLED
7 watt, 2700k
24º flood
30F
Philips EnduraLED
7 watt, 3000k
24º flood
Leave blank for
standard MR-16
(lamp not included)
AL - Satin Aluminum
GB - Gloss Black
1 - Single holder
3 - Triple holder
2.65"
(67.31mm)
4.65"
(118.11mm)
2.71"
(68.834mm)
2.42"
(61.468mm)
*�Fixture terminates to track system or
monopoint with Transjack connector.
Fixtures ordered with system code
include Transjack connector for that
system. Order fixture with "NS" code
when using a monopoint.4.65"
(118.11mm)
†�Requires a minimum overall length of
10" with monopoint canopies.
Features
1.	 Description: Adjustable fixture. Precision machined, adjustable luminaire.
Single knob vertical and horizontal locking. Single accessory holder standard.
Optional triple accessory holder with standard lock mechanism allows for
accessory aiming consistency.
2.	 System options: Gallery 16 Open Back is available for
Cable 4" & 6", Twin Rail 4" & 6", Basis Ceiling Mount, Basis Wall Mount, Liana
and low voltage monopoints.
3.	 Lamping: MR16 50w max.
4.	 Electrical: Transjack connector contacts utilize 24kt gold plated brass pin and
sleeve connectors housed in aluminum. Field replaceable lamp socket standard.
5.	 Function: 180 degree vertical pivot and 360 degree horizontal rotation.
Toolless relamping without disrupting aiming. Overall stem length not field
cuttable.
6.	 Net weight 1 lb.
Accessories
Glass, Spread and Color Lenses, UV and Mixing Filters, Reduction Screens, Hex